
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   UCF 293          +5 
T1   Tulsa 293          +5 
3   Houston  296          +8 
4   East Carolina  298          +10 
5   South Florida 301          +13 
6   SMU 302          +14 
7   Memphis 303          +15 
8   Tulane  306          +18 
9   Wichita State  323          +35 
10   Cincinnati 326          +38 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 UCF 293 293

T3 Ana Laura Collado (2) 72 72

T8 Camille Banzet (4) 73 73

T11 Tunrada Piddon (1) 74 74

T11 Alyssa Lamoureux (3) 74 74

T17 Chinatsu Kobayashi (5) 75 75

T1 Tulsa 293 293

T3 Lorena Tseng (1) 72 72

T3 Taylor Dobson (4) 72 72

T11 Lilly Thomas (2) 74 74

T17 Haley Greb (3) 75 75

T34 Titita Loudtragulngam (5) 80 80

3 Houston 296 296

T3 Anne Normann (3) 72 72

T11 Zoe Slaughter (2) 74 74

T17 Karen Fredgaard (1) 75 75

T17 Maria Jose Martinez (5) 75 75

T37 Ariana Saenz (4) 81 81

4 East Carolina 298 298

T1 Dorthea Forbrigd (3) 71 71

T11 Julie Boysen Hillestad (5) 74 74

T24 Oda Sofie Kilsti (2) 76 76

T27 Kathryn Carson (4) 77 77

50 Michelle Forsland (1) 0 0

5 South Florida 301 301

T3 Melanie Green (3) 72 72

T11 Shelby Brauckmuller (1) 74 74

T24 Ashley Zagers (4) 76 76

T32 Jessica Whitting (2) 79 79

T37 Erika Smith (5) 81 81

6 SMU 302 302

T8 Lauren Chappell (5) 73 73

T17 Serena Shah (2) 75 75

T27 Kennedy Pedigo (1) 77 77

T27 Sophie DiGesualdo (3) 77 77

T40 Nicole Vivier (4) 82 82

7 Memphis 303 303

T1 Abby Herrmann (1) 71 71

T8 Victoria England (2) 73 73

T32 Brooke Veres (4) 79 79

T34 Ana Dawson (5) 80 80

T45 Julia Matzat (3) 83 83
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Tulane 306 306

T17 Daozeng Liu (2) 75 75

T17 Sandra Vazquez (3) 75 75

T24 Jennifer Rosenberg (1) 76 76

T34 Hanna Liu (5) 80 80

T45 Carlota Palacios (4) 83 83

9 Wichita State 323 323

31 Michelle Ledermann (5) 78 78

T37 Kenni Henson (2) 81 81

T40 Mar Vidal (1) 82 82

T40 Madison Slayton (4) 82 82

49 Megan Lucas (3) 88 88

10 Cincinnati 326 326

T27 Katie Hallinan (1) 77 77

T40 Angela Lopez (3) 82 82

T40 Sadie Pan (4) 82 82

T47 Vanessa Manrique (2) 85 85

T47 Paighton Masterson (5) 85 85
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  71          -1   
-  T1   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  71          -1   
-  T3   Anne Normann  Houston  72          E   
-  T3   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  72          E   
-  T3   Taylor Dobson  Tulsa  72          E   
-  T3   Melanie Green  South Florida  72          E   
-  T3   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  72          E   
-  T8   Camille Banzet  UCF  73          +1   
-  T8   Lauren Chappell  SMU  73          +1   
-  T8   Victoria England  Memphis  73          +1   
-  T11   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  74          +2   
-  T11   Zoe Slaughter  Houston  74          +2   
-  T11   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  74          +2   
-  T11   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  74          +2   
-  T11   Shelby Brauckmuller  South Florida  74          +2   
-  T11   Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  74          +2   
-  T17   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  75          +3   
-  T17   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  75          +3   
-  T17   Karen Fredgaard  Houston  75          +3   
-  T17   Haley Greb  Tulsa  75          +3   
-  T17   Serena Shah  SMU  75          +3   
-  T17   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T17   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T24   Ashley Zagers  South Florida  76          +4   
-  T24   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  76          +4   
-  T24   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  76          +4   
-  T27   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  77          +5   
-  T27   Sophie DiGesualdo  SMU  77          +5   
-  T27   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  77          +5   
-  T27   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  77          +5   
-  31   Michelle Ledermann  Wichita State  78          +6   
-  T32   Jessica Whitting  South Florida  79          +7   
-  T32   Brooke Veres  Memphis  79          +7   
-  T34   Titita Loudtragulngam  Tulsa  80          +8   
-  T34   Hanna Liu  Tulane  80          +8   
-  T34   Ana Dawson  Memphis  80          +8   
-  T37   Ariana Saenz  Houston  81          +9   
-  T37   Erika Smith  South Florida  81          +9   
-  T37   Kenni Henson  Wichita State  81          +9   
-  T40   Nicole Vivier  SMU  82          +10   
-  T40   Sadie Pan  Cincinnati  82          +10   
-  T40   Madison Slayton  Wichita State  82          +10   
-  T40   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  82          +10   
-  T40   Mar Vidal  Wichita State  82          +10   

-  T45   Carlota Palacios  Tulane  83          +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Julia Matzat  Memphis  83          +11   
-  T47   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  85          +13   
-  T47   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  85          +13   
-  49   Megan Lucas  Wichita State  88          +16   
-  -    Michelle Forsland  East Carolina  D          -      
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